
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1085
ANSWERED ON:15.11.2010
ANTI DUMPING DUTY AGAINST VARIOUS COUNTRIES
Bhujbal Shri Sameer

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether anti-dumping duty has been imposed against various countries during the last three years;and

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the rate and date of imposition of the said duty, item-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (SHRI JYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)

(a): Yes, Madam.

(b): The details of anti-dumping duty imposed during the last three years i.e. 2007-08, 2008-09 and 2009-10 are given at Annexure-I, Annexure-II and Annexure-III, respectively.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY  LOK SABHA
	Answer

